
MEN'S 181.0 RESULTS

Men's 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Noah Freeman Wakefield High School 175.0 245.0 10

2 Andrew Smith Little River High School 179.0 225.0 8

3 Edgar Rodriguez Stanton County Trojans 174.3 215.0 6

4 Andy Marshall Sacred Heart - Salina 177.0 215.0 4

5 Zachary Young Stockton Tiger Ambush 180.9 215.0 2

6 Brayden Huband Deerfield High School 180.8 205.0 1

7 Ruxton Birdsong Little River High School 179.0 185.0 0

8 Jacob Hager Deerfield High School 180.4 185.0 0

9 Dylan Herring Valley Falls High School 180.0 180.0 0

10 Gavin Carson Rural Vista High School 180.0 140.0 0

11 Gavyn LeDuc Washington County High School 180.0 0 0

Men's 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Noah Freeman Wakefield High School 175.0 395.0 10

2 Edgar Rodriguez Stanton County Trojans 174.3 365.0 8

3 Brayden Huband Deerfield High School 180.8 335.0 6

4 Zachary Young Stockton Tiger Ambush 180.9 325.0 4

5 Andrew Smith Little River High School 179.0 305.0 2

6 Andy Marshall Sacred Heart - Salina 177.0 290.0 1

7 Dylan Herring Valley Falls High School 180.0 275.0 0

8 Jacob Hager Deerfield High School 180.4 245.0 0

9 Gavin Carson Rural Vista High School 180.0 135.0 0

10 Ruxton Birdsong Little River High School 179.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Gavyn LeDuc Washington County High School 180.0 0 0

Men's 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Noah Freeman Wakefield High School 175.0 245.0 10

2 Zachary Young Stockton Tiger Ambush 180.9 230.0 8

3 Andrew Smith Little River High School 179.0 215.0 6

4 Gavin Carson Rural Vista High School 180.0 200.0 4

5 Andy Marshall Sacred Heart - Salina 177.0 190.0 2

6 Edgar Rodriguez Stanton County Trojans 174.3 185.0 1

7 Brayden Huband Deerfield High School 180.8 185.0 0

8 Jacob Hager Deerfield High School 180.4 180.0 0

9 Dylan Herring Valley Falls High School 180.0 165.0 0

10 Ruxton Birdsong Little River High School 179.0 0 0

11 Gavyn LeDuc Washington County High School 180.0 0 0

Men's 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Noah Freeman Wakefield High School 175.0 885.0 10

2 Zachary Young Stockton Tiger Ambush 180.9 770.0 8

3 Edgar Rodriguez Stanton County Trojans 174.3 765.0 6

4 Andrew Smith Little River High School 179.0 745.0 4

5 Brayden Huband Deerfield High School 180.8 725.0 2

6 Andy Marshall Sacred Heart - Salina 177.0 695.0 1

7 Dylan Herring Valley Falls High School 180.0 620.0 0

8 Jacob Hager Deerfield High School 180.4 610.0 0

9 Gavin Carson Rural Vista High School 180.0 475.0 0

10 Ruxton Birdsong Little River High School 179.0 185.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Gavyn LeDuc Washington County High School 180.0 0 0


